
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE DI SERIE C GAF
JESOLO  02-03-04 DICEMBRE 2016

AMMISSIONI C1
cod. soc. Società

2 S.G. OLIMPIA AOSTA A.S. DIL.
56 A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA 
72 S.G. PROPATRIA 1883 - MILANO S.S.DIL.. S.R.L.

127 S.G..ANDREA DORIA A.S.D.
284 A.S.D.B GINNASTICA ROMANA
300 CENTRO ADD.GINN.NAPOLI
324 S.S. KINES A.S.D.
520 S.G. TERAMO LIBERTAS A.S. DIL
579 GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA S.S.DIL. A R.L.
647 A.S. DIL POLISPORTIVA CELLE
736 ARTISTICA'81 TRIESTE 
755 A.S. DIL. POL. DIAVOLI ROSSI
878 ESTATE 83 GALLERIA DEL TIRO LOGRATO A.S.D.
967 Brixia S.S. Dil. Ginn. a r.l.

1425 POL. DIL.  FIDES TIME
1701 S.G. LA ROSA
1764 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM 
1829 A.S.D. IONICA GYM
2241 A.S.D. MONTESPORT
2247 A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO
2468 A.S.D. LA FENICE 2009
2774 KUDOS S.S.D. a r.l.
2922 Invictus Gymnastics S.S.D. a r.l.

AMMISSIONI C2
cod. soc. Società

9 A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA
19 A.S. DIL. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PRO NOVARA 1881
34 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA DI TORINO
35 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D.
56 A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA 
60 A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960
81 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D.
96 ATESINA

112 S.G.S. DIL. SPES MESTRE
152 FRATELLANZA GINN.SAVONESE A.S.D.
160 A.S. DIL. U.S. RENATO SERRA GINNASTICA
213 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE 
225 A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTINI
227 S.G. AURORA A.S.D.
245 A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D.
259 A.S.D. GINNASTICA NARDI JUVENTUS
272 A.G.D.  E.MATTEI
348 DOP.LAV.FERROV. DI CAGLIARI
402 CUNEOGINNASTICA



463 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD
465 A.D. GINNASTICA RIVOLTANA
513 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM
579 GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA S.S.DIL. A R.L.
626 A. DILETTANTISTICA GINNICA GIGLIO
668 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA  LISSONESE A.S.D.
767 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL.
818 S.G. ART.  VENEZIANA A.S. DIL.
819 ASS.DIL.GINNASTICA CARSO MUGGIA 2000
878 ESTATE 83 GALLERIA DEL TIRO LOGRATO A.S.D.
967 Brixia S.S. Dil. Ginn. a r.l.
969 A.S.D. ATERNUM
979 A.S.D. ACROBATIC FITNESS CLUB
989 ADESSO SPORT A.S. DIL.

1031 G.S. AUDACE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
1136 A.S.D. GINNASTICA FERMO 85 
1214 S.G.A GYMNASIUM  A.S.D.
1287 A.S. POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN.
1458 GYM SPORTING CLUB A.S.D. 
1469 POL. DERTHONA GINNASTICA
1487 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOC. SP.DIL.
1655 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS E. PASQUALETTI
1701 S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. 
1752 A.S.D. WORLD SPORTING ACADEMY
1764 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM 
1802 A.S.D. GYMNOVA SPORTING CLUB
1999 A.S. OLOS GYM 2000
2057 ASS.DIL. POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA
2107 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CAMPANIA 2000
2205 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA TREVIOLO
2333 Ginnastica Trento S.S.Dil. a r.l.
2468 A.S.D. LA FENICE 2009
2708 S.S.D. SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI a r.l.
2710 A.S.D. PALAGYM
2744 A.S.D. ARES 
2760 EQUILIBREA S.R.L. SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
2768 A.S.D. GINNASTICA CECINESE FREE TIME
2789 Vis Academy S.S.D. r.l.
2791 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 
2869 A.D. Polisportiva di Fino Mornasco
2876 Arial Gymnasium Soc. Sportiva Dil. a r.L.
2924 Saltavanti Empoli S.S.D. a r.l.

LISTA DI ATTESA PUNTI
596 A.G.S EUR 244,25
797 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 81 243,325

1128 GINNASTICA BAVENO 243,25
2572 INSIDE WELLNESS GYM 243,125
1509 SPORTICA SEZ. GINN. 242,9
1296 GINNASTICA EST VERONESE 242,575



166 PANARO MODENA 242,4
1156 NUOVA TOR SAPIENZA 241,875

87 GINN. SAMPIETRINA 241,6
2252 ARTISTICA ANTARES 241,375

AMMISSIONI C3 A
cod. soc. Società

2 S.G. OLIMPIA AOSTA A.S. DIL.
9 A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA

13 A.S.DIL.. LIBERTAS GASSINO
35 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D.
57 FANFULLA 1874 
60 A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960
81 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D.
87 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SAMPIETRINA
91 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL.
96 ATESINA

131 S.G. RAFFAELE RUBATTINO A.S.D. 
152 FRATELLANZA GINN.SAVONESE A.S.D.
203 A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA
213 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE 
224 A.G. LIVORNESE A.S. DIL.
284 GINNASTICA ROMANA
300 CENTRO ADD.GINN.NAPOLI
346 S.G. AMSICORA
402 CUNEOGINNASTICA
467 A.S. GINNASTICA MODERNA
506 A.S. DIL.  GHISLANZONI GAL
508 POL. ENDAS CESENA
513 A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM
569 A.S.D. LIBERTAS GINN. VERCELLI
576 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PONSACCO
579 GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA S.S.DIL. A R.L.
620 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI A.S.D.
626 A. DILETTANTISTICA GINNICA GIGLIO
736 ARTISTICA'81 TRIESTE 
755 A.S. DIL. POL. DIAVOLI ROSSI
770 CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE 
783 COOP.CONSUMATORI NORDEST
818 S.G. ART.  VENEZIANA A.S. DIL.
878 ESTATE 83 GALLERIA DEL TIRO LOGRATO A.S.D.
879 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LIBERTAS FIORANO A.S.D.
967 Brixia S.S. Dil. Ginn. a r.l.
969 A.S.D. ATERNUM
980 ASS. EDILCOOP/QT8 GINN.

1031 G.S. AUDACE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
1135 A  DIL POL CASELLINA
1415 S.G. PIETRESE DIL.
1487 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOC. SP.DIL.
1701 S.G. LA ROSA A.S.D. 



1752 A.S.D. WORLD SPORTING ACADEMY
1764 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM 
1999 A.S. OLOS GYM 2000
2083 A.S.D. MORGANA 999
2127 Società Ginnastica A. & G. Mercuriale Forlì A.S.D.
2129 A.S. DIL. JUPPITER SPORT
2205 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA TREVIOLO
2224 POL. DIL. ENERGYM
2333 Ginnastica Trento S.S.Dil. a r.l.
2468 A.S.D. LA FENICE 2009
2566 A.S.D. ARTISTICA P.S. ELPIDIO
2681 VILLAGGIO SPORTIVO ESCHILO 1 S.S.D. A R.L.
2744 A.S.D. ARES 
2760 EQUILIBREA S.R.L. SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
2780 A.S.D. PISANOVA
2789 Vis Academy S.S.D. r.l.
2791 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 
2924 Saltavanti Empoli S.S.D. a r.l.

LISTA DI ATTESA PUNTI
2018 G.S.VV.F MARTINELLI 224,175
2365 GINNASTICA SALERNO 223,725
105 FORTITUDO 1875 223,250
452 A.S.D. ROMA 70 222,975

2628 JUVENIA 222,950
2708 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI 222,925
2869 FINO MORNASCO 221,950
2107 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA CAMPANIA 2000 221,850
2078 ATLETICO TALENTI 221,650
2896 A.S.D. MONTELUPO 221,450

AMMISSIONI C3 B
cod. soc. Società

13 A.S.DIL.. LIBERTAS GASSINO
20 S.G. FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 A.S.D.
34 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA DI TORINO
35 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D.
57 FANFULLA 1874 
84 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS A.S.D. 
86 G.E.A.S. SEZ.GINN.ART.

100 S.C. MERANO
113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
121 A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. 
122 A.D.G. PRO CHIAVARI
160 A.S. DIL. U.S. RENATO SERRA GINNASTICA
163 POLISPORTIVA EDERA FORLI' ASS.DIL.
213 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE
224 A.G. LIVORNESE A.S. DIL.
259 A.S.D. GINNASTICA NARDI JUVENTUS
284 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROMANA



346 S.G. AMSICORA
382 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDA
414 A.S.D. POL. COMUNALE ALBANO SEZ. GINN.ART.
493 A.S. GINNIC CLUB A.S.D. 
506 A.S. DIL.  GHISLANZONI GAL
569 A.S.D. LIBERTAS GINN. VERCELLI
736 ARTISTICA'81 TRIESTE
797 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 81
818 S.G. ART.  VENEZIANA A.S. DIL.
879 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LIBERTAS FIORANO A.S.D.

1064 A.S.D. MARAN SPORT
1135 A  DIL POL CASELLINA
1156 Ass. Pol. Dil. NUOVA TOR SAPIENZA
1273 POL BARBANELLA UNO
1296 GINN.ARTISTICA EST VERONESE A.S.D.
1625 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS
1748 A.G. YUPPIES ZAVATTARO
1751 ARCHEA GINNASTICA ESTE A.S.D.
1902 LA PALESTRINA CLUB A.S.D.
1912 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA RICCIONE
2057 ASS.DIL. POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA
2063 A.S.DIL. SPELTA AUREA
2078 A.S. DIL. ATLETICO TALENTI
2136 A.S.DIL. ARTISTICA BRESCIA
2139 S.S. Dil. CH4 SPORTING CLUB S.r.L.
2224 POL. DIL. ENERGYM
2247 A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO
2404 A.S.D. EUNICE MARSCIANO
2467 POL. DILETTANTISTICA ALPI
2468 A.S.D. LA FENICE 2009
2471 CENTRO GINNASTICA ISCHIA A.S.D.
2501 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE
2564 A.S.D. GINNASTICA LA ROCCIA - NAPOLI
2654 A.S.D.  GINNASTICA S. PIETRO MOSEZZO 2012
2668 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. a r.l.
2676 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88
2708 S.S.D. SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI a r.l.
2710 A.S.D. PALAGYM
2747 ASS.POL.DIL. NOVAGYM
2791 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 
2796 A.S.D. NUOVA GINNASTICA 80
2843 A.S.D. GINNASTI PENISOLA SORRENTINA
2864 A.S.D. Pol. Alfa
2896 A.S.P.D. MONTELUPO

LISTA DI ATTESA PUNTI
36 ASS. DIL. UNIONE SPORTIVA TRECATESE 219,700

1542 OLIMPIA MONTALE 219,675
2657 A.S.D. MYGYM 219,500
2778 A.S.D. PISANO MARGELLI 219,225



1415 PIETRESE 219,100
2487 GINN ART TREVICASS 218,875
2374 NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE 218,650
378 CENTRO SPORTIVO EUROPA 217,950

2006 PRO MORTARA 217,775
2628 JUVENIA 217,425


	AMMISSIONI C

